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 �Wires are not Just Wires

They are Nervous System of 

Infrastructure ! �

Our Journey



House
Wire

F lat
Cable

Industrial 
Cable

Specialized
Cable

IS : 694
HRFR / FRLS / ZHFR 
UP TO 10 SQ MM
In All Color
99.97 % Pure Copper
100% Conductivity
Higher Flexibility
Environment Friendly

Industrial Power Cable
Industrial Control Cable
Flexible Cable
IS 7098 / IS 1554 / IS 694
Copper / Aluminum
XLPE / FRLS / HR / ZHFR 
Armored / Un Armored
Single Core up to 630 sq mm
Multi Core up to 400 sq mm

Instrumentation Cables
(Braided & Shielded Cable)
Rubber Cable
Welding Cable
Marine Cable
Fire Survival Cable
Solar Cable
Copper Ropes 
Automative Cables ect

IS : 694 / IS 7098
Copper Conductor
PVC Insulated Cable
XLPE Insulated Cable
3 Core / 4 Core
For Agriculture Use
Up to 50 sq mm

Product Range

This is what makes us UNIQUE !



Application : Suitable for wiring in all kind of infrastructure, 
residential as well as industrial

Voltage Grade : Up to and including 1100 V

Approvals : IS 694:2010, ISO 9001:2015, FIA/TAC

Conductor : The Conductors, drawn from bright electrolytic 
grade copper are annealed and bunched together for better 
flexibility and higher rating values

Insulation : These wires are insulated with a Heat Resistant 
Flame Retardant (HRFR) PVC Compound

Color : Red, Yellow, Blue, Black, Grey, Green, White
             Any specialized as per customer requirement

Packing : 90 Mtr. Coil in Carton Packing, 180 Mtr. Project Coil

Size, Dimension and Ration

Nominal Area of 
Conductor (sq 

mm)

Number/Nom. Dia 
of Strands* 

(Nom.)

Thickness of 
Insulation (Nom.) 

(mm)

Overall Diameter 
(Max) (mm)

Current Carrying Capacity* (AMPS) Resistance (Max) 
km.@20 C 
(Ohm/km)Casing Concealed

0.75 24/0.20 0.6 2.5 8 7 26.00

1.00 14/0.30 0.7 2.8 12 11 18.10

1.50 22/0.30 0.7 3.1 16 13 12.10

2.50 36/0.30 0.8 3.8 22 18 7.41

4.00* 56/0.30 0.8 4.4 29 24 4.95

6.00* 84/0.30 0.8 5.2 37 31 3.30

*As per IS 3961 (Part V)-1968 and conductor as per IS-8130:1984

FR Properties

Test Specification Value

Critical Oxygen Index ASTM-D-2863 Minimum 29

Temperature Index ASTM-D-2863 Minimum 250 C

Note : *Conductor in Class V as per IS:8130

Multistranded Heat Resistant Flame Retardant (HRFR) 
PVC Insulated Single Core Unsheathed Copper Wire 
as per IS:694-2010 (up to 1100 V)

HRFR Wire

Building
Wire



FR-LS Properties

Test Specification Value

Critical Oxygen Index ASTM-D-2863 Minimum 29

Temperature Index ASTM-D-2863 Minimum 250 C

Acid Gas Generation IEC 754 Maximum 20

Smoke Density ASTM-D-2843 Maximum 60

Note : *Conductor in Class V as per IS:8130

Size, Dimension and Ration

Nominal Area of 
Conductor 

(sq mm)

Number/Nom. Dia 
of Strands* 

(Nom.)

Thickness of 
Insulation (Nom.) 

(mm)

Overall Diameter 
(Max) (mm)

Current Carrying Capacity* (AMPS) Resistance (Max) 
km.@20 C 
(Ohm/km)Casing Concealed

1.00 14/0.30 0.7 2.8 12 11 18.10

1.50 22/0.30 0.7 3.1 16 13 12.10

2.50 36/0.30 0.8 3.8 22 18 7.41

4.00* 56/0.30 0.8 4.4 29 24 4.95

6.00* 84/0.30 0.8 5.2 37 31 3.30

*As per IS 3961 (Part V)-1968 and conductor as per IS-8130:1984

Application

Voltage Grade

Approvals 

Conductor 

Insulation 

Insulation IS

Color 

Packing

:

:

:
:

:

:

:

:

Suitable for wiring in all kind of infrastructure, 
especially for fire and explosion prone areas, 
chemical industries, school and colleges, 
hospitals, treaters, densely populated areas etc

Up to and including 1100 V

IS 694:2010, ISO 9001:2015, FIA/TAC

The Conductors, drawn from bright electrolytic 
grade copper are annealed and bunched together 
for better flexibility and higher rating values

These wires are insulated with a Flame Retardant 
Low Smoke Low Halogen (FRLS) PVC Compound 
to restrict the flame smoke as well as spread of 
flames in fire situation.
 
IS 5831 Type A/D FR-LS 70 C

Red, Yellow, Blue, Black, Grey, Green, White
Any specialized as per customer requirement

180 Mtr. Project Coil

Size, Dimension and Ration

Nominal Area of 
Conductor 

(sq mm)

Number/Nom. Dia 
of Strands* 

(Nom.)

Thickness of 
Insulation (Nom.) 

(mm)

Overall Diameter 
(Max) (mm)

Current Carrying Capacity* (AMPS) Resistance (Max) 
km.@20 C 
(Ohm/km)Casing Concealed

1.00 14/0.30 0.7 2.8 12 11 18.10

1.50 22/0.30 0.7 3.1 16 13 12.10

2.50 36/0.30 0.8 3.8 22 18 7.41

4.00* 56/0.30 0.8 4.4 29 24 4.95

6.00* 84/0.30 0.8 5.2 37 31 3.30

*As per IS 3961 (Part V)-1968 and conductor as per IS-8130:1984

Application

Voltage Grade

Approvals 

Conductor 

Insulation 

Insulation IS

Color 

Packing

:

:

:
:
:

:

:

:

Suitable for wiring in all kind of infrastructure 
fire safety is of utmost importance, like high 
rise buildings, pharmaceutical companies, 
laboratories, theatres, school & college building, 
chemical industries ect.

Up to and including 1100 V

IS 694:2010, ISO 9001:2015, FIA/TAC

The Conductors, drawn from bright electrolytic 
grade copper are annealed and bunched together 
for better flexibility and higher rating values

These wires are insulated with a Zero Halogen
Flame Retardant (ZHFR) PVC Compound.
 

IEC 60332-1&3, IEC 60754-1&2

Red, Yellow, Blue, Black, Grey, Green, White
Any specialized as per customer requirement

180 Mtr. Project Coil

ZHFR Properties

Test Specification Value

Critical Oxygen Index ASTM-D-2863 Minimum 29

Temperature Index ASTM-D-2863 Minimum 250 C

Acid Gas Generation IEC 754 Maximum 5

Smoke Density ASTM-D-2843 Maximum 20

M U LT I S T R A N D E D  C O P P E R  C O N D U C TO R  
FLAME RETARDANT LOW SMOKE PVC INSULATED
SINGLE CORE WIRE UP TO 1100 V - ADCAB MAKE 

MULTISTRANDED COPPER CONDUCTOR ZERO HALOGEN 
FLAME RETARDANT PVC INSULATED SINGLE 
CORE WIRE UP TO 1100 V - ADCAB MAKE 

FRLS Wire ZHFR Wire



CONSTRUCTION OF CABLE

BIS                    :     IS 694:2010                             

Conductor        :     Electrolytic Grade Plain Copper Class V as per IS:8130

Insulation         :     Type A, FR or FRLS PVC Compound

Sheath              :     Type ‘St1' PVC Compound   

Voltage Grade  :     Up to and including 1100 V

Packing            :     500 / 1000 Mtr. Wooden Drum

Cable Color      :     Black, Grey. Other of special request

Range               :     1.0 sq mm to 50 sq mm   

CABLE TECHNICAL PERAMETER

Nominal 
Cross 

Sectional Area 
of Conductor 

(sq. mm)

Number Max. 
Dia. of 

Strands

Nominal 
Insulation 
Thickness 

(mm)

Approx 
Overall 

Diameter

Sheath Approx Overall 
Diameter Max. Conductor 

Resistance per 
KM @ 20 C Ohms

Current Carrying 
Capacity @ 40 C 

AMPSWidth (Nom) 
mm

Height (Nom) 
mm

1.5 ** 22/0.3 0.7 0.9 10.2 4.6 12.1 13

2.5 ** 36/0.3 0.8 1.0 13.0 5.65 7.41 18

4.0 56/0.3 0.8 1.0 14.55 6.2 4.95 24

6.0 84/0.3 0.8 1.1 16.5 7.0 3.30 31

10 140/0.3 1.0 1.4 21.05 8.90 1.91 42

16 126/0.4 1.0 1.4 24.30 10.0 1.21 57

25 196/0.4 1.2 2.0 30.55 12.85 0.780 72

35 276/0.4 1.2 2.0 34.0 14.0 0.554 90

Note : The numbers and diameter of conductor stands are for reference only. Conductor resistance as pr IS:8130 is the 
governing criteria. Conductor shall be of Class II for 1.5 & 2.5 sq mm and for other size shall be of Class V as per IS:8130

Application Submersible Flat Cable Suitable for Pump Industry, Overhead Crane etc
Providing protection while immersed under water and underground hand pumps etc

:

MULTISTRAND COPPER CONDUCTOR PVC INSULATED 
& ST-1 PVC OUTER SHEATHED SUBMERSIBLE FLAT CABLE
VOLTAGE GRADE UP TO 1100 V 

Submersible Flat Cable - PVC

CONSTRUCTION OF CABLE

BIS                    :     IS 7098 (Part I)

Conductor        :     Electrolytic Grade Plain Copper Class V as per IS:8130

Insulation         :     Cross Linked Polyethylene (XLPE)

Sheath              :     Heat Resistant Type ‘St 2' PVC Compound   

Voltage Grade  :     Up to and including 1100 V

Packing            :     500 / 1000 Mtr. Wooden Drum

Cable Color      :     Black, Grey. Other of special request

Range               :     1.0 sq mm to 50 sq mm   

CABLE TECHNICAL PERAMETER

Nominal Cross 
Sectional Area 
of Conductor 

(sq. mm)

Number Max. 
Dia. of Strands

Nominal 
Insulation 
Thickness 

(mm)

Approx 
Overall 

Diameter

Sheath Approx Overall 
Diameter Max. Conductor 

Resistance per KM 
@ 20 C Ohms

Current Carrying 
Capacity @ 40 C 

AMPSWidth (Nom) 
mm

Height (Nom) 
mm

1.5 ** 22/0.3 0.7 0.9 10.8 4.8 12.1 22

2.5 ** 36/0.3 0.7 1.0 12.41 5.47 7.41 30

4.0 56/0.3 0.7 1.0 14 6 4.95 37

6.0 84/0.3 0.7 1.1 15.88 6.76 3.30 46

10 140/0.3 0.7 1.4 19.3 8.3 1.91 66

16 126/0.4 0.7 1.4 22.48 9.36 1.21 85

25 196/0.4 0.9 2.0 28.72 12.24 0.780 113

35 276/0.4 0.9 2.0 32.32 13.44 0.554 139

Application Submersible Flat Cable Suitable for agriculture, fountain, open well
irrigation, mines dewatering, industrial use etc.

:

MULTISTRAND COPPER CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATED 
& ST-1 PVC OUTER SHEATHED SUBMERSIBLE FLAT CABLE
VOLTAGE GRADE UP TO 1100 V 

Submersible Flat Cable - XLPE





CABLE TECHNICAL PERAMETER

Nominal Cross 
Sectional Area of 

Conductor
 (sq. mm)

Number Max. Dia. of 
Strands

Nominal Insulation 
Thickness (mm)

Approx Overall 
Diameter (Max) 

(mm)

*Current Carrying Capacity-2 
Cables Single Phase (AMPS) Max. Conductor 

Resistance pr 
KM @ 20 CUnenclosed Clipped Direct to a  

Surface or on Cable Trays

10 140/0.30 1.0 6.10 72 1.91

16 126/0.40 1.0 7.20 92 1.21

25 196/0.40 1.2 8.85 120 0.780

35 276/0.40 1.2 10.05 140 0.554

50 396/0.40 1.4 11.95 165 0.386

70 354/0.50 1.4 13.65 214 0.272

95 484/0.50 1.6 15.85 260 0.206

120 608/0.50 1.6 17.40 305 0.161

150 750/0.50 1.8 19.35 355 0.129

185 925/0.50 2.0 21.50 415 0.106

240 1210/0.50 2.2 24.40 500 0.0801

300 1527/0.50 2.4 27.30 570 0.0641

400 2036/0.50 2.6 31.15 690 0.0486

MULTISTRANDED COPPER CONDUCTOR FRLS PVC INSULATED & ST-3
GRADE OUTER SHEATHED SINGLE CORE FLEXIBLE CABLE 
CONLATE GRADE UP TO 1100 V - ADCAB MAKE 

Application  Cable Suitable for internal wiring of control & instrumentation panels, 
motor starters, relay, controllers, connectors, static appliances etc.

CONSTRUCTION OF CABLE

BIS                    :     IS 694-2010

Conductor        :     Electrolytic Grade Plain Copper Class V as per IS:8130

Insulation         :     Primary - Natural PVC with FRLS Properties
                                Secondary - Skin Color Coated PVC with FRLS Properties

Voltage Grade  :     Up to and including 1100 V

Packing            :     Standard 100 mtr coil / 500 or 1000 Mtr. Wooden Drum

Cable Color      :     Standard Black Color. Others as per special request

Range               :     0.5 sq mm to 1000 sq mm   

SINGLE CORE FLEXIBLE CABLEIndustrial

Cable



CONSTRUCTION OF CABLE

BIS                     :     IS 694:2010                             

Conductor         :     Electrolytic Grade Plain Annealed Copper Class V as per IS:8130

Insulation          :     Type D, FRLS PVC Compound

Sheath               :     Flexible Grade PVC    

Voltage Grade   :     Up to and including 1100 V

Packing             :     Standard 100 Mtr Coil. Longer in Wooden Drum as per customer requirement

Cable Color       :     Black, Gray & White, Others - as per customer requirement

Range                :     0.5 sq mm to 1000 sq mm in Single Core
                                 0.5 sq mm to 400 sq mm in Multi Core

CORE IDENTIFICATION

2 CORE             :     Red, Black                             

3 CORE             :     Red, Black & Yellow-Green*

4 CORE             :     Red, Yellow, Blue Yellow-Green*

5 CORE             :     Red, Yellow, Blue, Black & Gray   

6 CORE             :     Red, Yellow, Blue, Green, White & Yellow-Green

7 CORE             :     Numbering in Each Core / Color Coding as specified in IS:694 and above

Note : The numbers and diameter of conductor stands are for reference only. Conductor resistance as pr IS:8130 is the 
governing criteria. Conductor shall be of Class V as per IS:8130

MULTISTRANDED COPPER CONDUCTOR FRLS PVC INSULATED & 
ST-3 GRADE OUTER SHEATHED MULTI CORE FLEXIBLE CABLE 
VOLTAGE GRADE UP TO 1100 V - ADCAB MAKE 

Application  Cable Suitable for internal wiring of all type of Industrial, Residential & Commercial 
Infrastructure, Machineries, Tools for Controlling & Instrumentation, Motors etc.

CABLE TECHNICAL PERAMETER

Nominal 
Cross 

Sectional 
Area of 

Conductor 
(sq. mm)

Number 
Max. Dia. 

of Strands

Nominal 
Insulation 
Thickness 

(mm)

Nominal Thickness of Sheath Approx Overall Diameter
Max. 

Conductor 
Resistance 

per KM @ 20 
C Ohms5 Core 

mm
6 Core 

mm

7 Core 
mm

8 Core 
mm

10 Core 
mm

5 Core 
mm

6 Core 
mm

7 Core 
mm

8 Core 
mm

10 Core 
mm

0.50 16/0.20 0.6 0.9 0.9 0.9 1.0 1.0 7.55 8.2 8.2 9.3 10.5 39.0

0.75 24/0.20 0.6 0.9 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.1 8.1 9.0 9.0 10.0 11.5 26.0

1.00 32/0.20 0.6 0.9 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.1 8.75 9.5 9.5 10.65 12.2 19.5

1.50 30/0.25 0.6 0.9 1.0 1.0 1.1 1.1 9.5 10.3 10.3 11.75 13.3 13.3

2.50 50/0.25 0.7 1.0 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.3 11.25 12.5 12.5 14.25 16.3 7.98

Nominal 
Cross 

Sectional 
Area of 

Conductor 
(sq. mm)

Number 
Max. Dia. 

of Strands

Nominal 
Insulation 
Thikness 

(mm)

Nominal Thickness of Sheath Approx Overall Diameter
Max. 

Conductor 
Resistance 

per KM @ 20 
C Ohms12 Core 

mm
14 Core 

mm

16 Core 
mm

19 Core 
mm

24 Core 
mm

12 Core 
mm

14 Core 
mm

16 Core 
mm

19 Core 
mm

24 Core 
mm

0.50 16/0.20 0.6 1.0 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.2 10.85 11.55 12.2 12.8 15.15 39.0

0.75 24/0.20 0.6 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.3 11.85 12.45 13.30 13.30 16.55 26.0

1.00 32/0.20 0.6 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 12.6 13.25 14.15 14.15 17.8 19.5

1.50 30/0.25 0.6 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.3 1.4 13.75 14.6 15.45 15.45 19.4 13.3

2.50 50/0.25 0.7 1.3 1.3 1.4 1.4 1.5 16.9 17.75 18.95 18.95 23.6 7.98

Nominal 
Cross 

Sectional 
Area of 

Conducto
r (sq. mm)

Number 
Max. Dia. 

of 
Strands

Nominal 
Insulation 
Thikness 

(mm)

Nominal Thickness of Sheath Approx Overall Diameter

Current 
Rating AC

Voltage Drop / AMP. / 
MTR

Max. 

Conductor 
Resistanc
e per KM 
@ 20 C 
Ohms

2 Core 
mm

3 Core 
mm

4 Core 
mm

2 Core 
mm

3 Core 
mm

4 Core 
mm

DC Single 
Phase AC 

mV

3 Phase 
AC mV

0.50 16/0.20 0.6 0.9 0.9 0.9 6.05 6.40 6.95 4 83 72 39.0

0.75 24/0.20 0.6 0.9 0.9 0.9 6.45 6.85 7.45 7 56 48 26.0

1.00 32/0.20 0.6 0.9 0.9 0.9 6.80 7.20 7.85 11 43 37 19.5

1.50 30/0.25 0.6 0.9 0.9 1.0 7.40 7.80 8.75 13 31 26 13.3

2.50 50/0.25 0.7 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.85 9.40 10.30 18 18 16 7.98

4.00 56/0.30 0.8 1.0 1.0 1.0 10.35 11.0 12.10 24 11 9.6 4.95

6.00 84/0.30 0.8 1.1 1.2 1.2 11.70 12.65 13.90 31 8 7 3.30

10 140/0.30 1.0 1.3 1.4 1.4 14.75 15.95 17.50 42 4 3.5 1.91

16 126/0.40 1.0 1.4 1.4 1.4 17.10 18.25 20.10 57 2.5 2.2 1.21

25 196/0.40 1.2 1.4 1.5 1.6 20.50 22.10 24.60 72 1.6 1.4 0.780

35 276/0.40 1.2 1.6 1.6 1.7 23.20 24.80 27.60 91 1.2 1.0 0.554

50 396/0.40 1.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 27.9 29.8 32.9 120 0.97 0.84 0.386

70 354/0.50 1.4 2.2 2.2 2.2 31.6 33.8 37.35 200 0.7 0.62 0.272

95 484/0.50 1.6 2.4 2.4 2.4 36.5 39.0 43.15 225 0.59 0.48 0.206

120 608/0.50 1.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 36.75 42.55 47.05 305 0.48 0.42 0.161

150 750/0.50 1.8 - 2.6 2.6 - 47.0 52.0 355 - - 0.129

185 925/0.50 2.0 - 2.8 2.8 - 52.0 57.60 415 - - 0.106

240 1210/0.50 2.2 - 3.0 3.0 - 58.7 65.0 500 - - 0.0801

300 1527/0.50 2.4 - 3.2 3.2 - 65.30 72.40 587 - - 0.0641

Note : The numbers and diameter of conductor stands are for reference only. Conductor resistance as pr IS:8130 is the 
governing criteria. Conductor shall be of Class V as per IS:8130

MULTICORE FLEXIBLE CABLE



PVC / XLPE INSULATED
POWER & CONTROL CABLE

LT PVC CABLE





Our Clientele
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